Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
ISO PUMP UNIT BASE KITS
SOUTHERN CROSS ISO PUMP UNIT BASE KITS
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A9

HALF 18 31 48 59 91 106 121 155 242 296
COUPLING SIZE
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING
(3 CODES REQUIRED)
Coupling Element Code
Drive Half (14mm bore)
Driven Half Code (28mm Bore)
XRC014
XRC001B
XRC001E
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A9
PAC
Page 10
01-Feb-09
COUPLING
SIZE STANDARD SPACER TYPE SPACER TYPE SPACER TYPE
COUPLING COUPLING COUPLING COUPLING
W/- 100mm SPACER W/- 140mm SPACER W/- 180mm SPACER
PRICE $ PRICE $ PRICE $ PRICE $
095 62 206 208 252
100 95 270 270 327
110 129 344 355 415
150 157 421 421 536
190 231 558 558 695
225 270 718 718 861
226 310 787 787 944
276 378 P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A.
280 557 P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A.
295 701 P.O.A. P.O.A. P.O.A.
PRICE - COMPLETE COUPLING BORED AND KEYED TO SIZES LISTED BELOW
COUPLING STANDARD
SIZE COUPLING ELEMENT
CODE PRICE $ CODE PRICE $ CODE PRICE $ CODE PRICE $
095 XRC014     29 SXC095R   152 SXC095S   154 SXC095T   200
100 XRC015     38 SXC100R   185 SXC100S   185 SXC100T   245
110 XRC016     39 SXC110R   228 SXC110S   239 SXC110T   302
150 XRC017     48 SXC150R   278 SXC150S   278 SXC150T   400
190 XRC018     62 SXC190R   345 SXC190S   345 SXC190T   490
225 XRC019     74 SXC225R   473 SXC225S   473 SXC225T   623
226 XRC020     85 SXC226R   504 SXC226S   504 SXC226T   669
276 XRC021     89 - P.O.A. - P.O.A. - P.O.A.
280 XRC022     105 - P.O.A. - P.O.A. - P.O.A.
295 XRC023     148 - P.O.A. - P.O.A. - P.O.A.
100mm SPACER 140 mm SPACER 180mm SPACER
SPACER COUPLING ELEMENT AND SPACER
SPACER COUPLING
ELEMENTS  SPACER
Prices DO NOT INCLUDE GST which will be charged and appear separately on all invoices
Prices are recommended only and there is no obligation to comply with the recommendation
PRICE LIST
A division of               Flow Control Pacific Pty Ltd
  A.B.N. 83 000 922 690
ELECTRIC MOTORS
PUMP ACCESSORIES
DISCOUNT CATEGORY A9
2 YEAR WARRANTY
CAST IRON FRAME
CLASS "F" INSULATION
IP55 ENCLOSURE
A.S. CONDUIT THREADS
SKF C3 BEARINGS TO 180
FRAME
NSK CM BEARINGS ABOVE
180 FRAME
01-Feb-09
Page 11
PAC
2 YEAR WARRANTY
       3 X 415V THREE PHASE 2 POLE
kW FRAME
FULL LOCKED
CODE PRICE $ CODE PRICE $ LOAD(A) ROTOR(%)
0.75 801-2 XZM082    201 XZM002    189 1.56 680